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Karte:
Laufende Wettkampfe
SchieRstdnde

VETERANEN

SCRATCH

Team Ergebnisse: HERREN

ALLE MANNSCHAFTEN

WettkampF: DEUTSCHE MEISTERSCHAFT FLINTE

Club: ssc SCHALE

Datum: 23.--
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Bemerkungen

WTC Oldenb Munsterland 1”' 62 64 | 69 |63 |65 | 323 | '
1297 EKLAPHECK CHRISTOPH ’ 22 22 24 i 21 | 21 110 ’
| 1456 | CROTE MARKUS 21 23 23 | 19 | 22 | 108
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1292 ;KRAUSALEXANDER (19|23 |21 |21 21| 105 |
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http://live.rangemaster.at/language/de/team/434

111

Seite 1 von 4



Rangemaster - homepage

1604

1587

1069
1272

1570

1442
1715

1712

1680
1700

1684

1706
1461

1462

1375
1313
1299
1075
10
1088
1081
1085
1
1074
1086
1274
12 |
1577

1441

DIENER WERNER

BUNKE OLIVER ’
Bundeswehr SV Mittenwald

VERKENNIS JAN

POHLI CHRISTINA

NUSSBAUMER MARKO
Privilegiertes BSC Naumbu

ENGELN DORG

ENGELN ALEXANDER

LOOS KARSTEN
SSC Schale 1

ERIED HENDRIK

SEMBOWSKI KLAUS PETER

HEEG PETER

WTS Wehr

ZANGER PETER
KATZER VOLKER

WALDE FRANK
WTC Oldenb. Miinsterland 2

SIEVE JURGEN

WULFERS ANTONIUS

HUBBERMANN JURGEN
KKSV Riiddingshausen 2

ECK MICHAEL

PFUNDSTEIN MARTIN

HARTMANN THOMAS
KKSV Riiddingshausen 1

FAULSTICH LUCA
LACH MAREK

FAULSTICH REINER

SGI Frankfurt/ Oder

JUDEK DANIEL
JUDEK PAUL

JUDEK JANA
WTC Wiesbaden 2
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SCHMIDT KONSTANTIN

BETBAKOZ SHERLY

AMIREH-CHAMAKI NINOUS
Jade Wurftaubenclub

MUDRA LOUIS

SCHWARTING GEORG

SCHIERHOLD MARIO
Jade Wurftaubenclub 2

BORCHERS MEINHARDT

HEYEN VOLKMAR

WEERDA HEINZ

Karlsschitzen Aachen 1

FEYKES MANFRED
VAREN Peter

AXLER WILHELM
SSC Schale 3

NEUMANN GUIDO

REVERMANN HERMANN

RAMAKER ALBERT
WTC Oldenb. Miinsterland 3

WULFERS FRANK
WUBBELER WILFRIED

BRORING CLEMENS
WTC Oldenb. Minsterland 4

BUSSMANN JOSEF

HOMANN FRIEDRCH

SIEVE JOHANNA
SSV Viernheim
MANDEL MICHAEL

EITELMANN FRANK

KUHLWEIN GUNTHER

SV Hoéhn

BAUNACK OLAF

BEER EDDIE
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FLEMMER ULE

' KKSV Ruddingshausen 3

ROHRBACH HEIKO

WILHELM UWE

HILBERT ISABELLA

Karlsschiitzen Aachen 2

BREUER MERLIN

BREUER JURGEN

MORE HEATHER
WCO GielRen

MURIALE ANTONIO

FALKENSTEIN WOLFGANG

FALKENSTEIN JENNIFER

'SV Frotheim

NIERMEIER VOLKER

VON BEHREN DIETER

HULLHORST FRANK
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